LED REFRIGERATION LIGHT
Contact: Cady Liu
Mobile: (973)960-1877
Email: Cady@jamesindustry.com
Page 1 of 2
US: (+1)973-960-1877
The LED Refrigeration Light can dramatically reduce energy usage up to 75% providing significantly

LED Type SMD2835
Housing Aluminum/PC
LED REFRIGERATION LIGHT
Contact: Cady Liu
Mobile: (973)960-1877
Email: Cady@jamesindustry.com
Page 2 of 2
US: (+1)973-960-1877
LED Refrigerator Light
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Product Number Watt Length (FT) CCT Lumens Input Voltage Size (MM)
ZY-8W600 BINS 8W 2FT 3000K-5000K 1120 AC100-277V/AC100-382V 26 x L 620  (Length Inc. cap)
ZY-8W900 BINS 8W 3FT 3000K-5000K 930 AC100-277V/AC100-382V 26 x L 870 (Length Inc. cap)
ZY-15W1200 BINS 15W 4FT 3000K-5000K 1700 AC100-277V/AC100-382V 26 x L 1140 (Length Inc. cap)
ZY-18W1200 BINS 18W 4FT 3000K-5000K 2100 AC100-277V/AC100-382V 26 x L 1140 (Length Inc. cap)
ZY-22W1200 BINS 22W 4FT 3000K-5000K 2420 AC100-277V/AC100-382V 26 x L 1140 (Length Inc. cap)
ZY-20W1500 BINS 20W 5FT 3000K-5000K 2050 AC100-277V/AC100-382V 26 x L 1477  (Length Inc. cap)
ZY-22W1500 BINS 22W 5FT 3000K-5000K 2880 AC100-277V/AC100-382V 26 x L 1477  (Length Inc. cap)
ZY-22W1800 BINS 22W 6FT 3000K-5000K 3000 AC100-277V/AC100-382V 26 x L 1710 (Length Inc. cap)
ZY-30W1800 BINS 30W 6FT 3000K-5000K 3930 AC100-277V/AC100-382V 26 x L 1710 (Length Inc. cap)
      INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
Retrofit Procedure:
1. Turn OFF power to the fixture at the breaker panel before  installation.
2. Remove the fluorescent tubes (A) and dispose of these properly as they may contain mercury.